
AP21 Store Name Store Country Contact Street Suburb State Postcode Phone Email

Macpac Albany Albany NZ Nadia  Albany Mega Centre shop t16, 140 Don McKinnon Drive, Albany, Auckland 0632 Albany NI 632 6494482539 Albany@macpac.co.nz

Macpac Ashburton Ashburton NZ 38 Kermode St, 7700, Ashburton Asburton SI 7700 ashburton@macpac.co.nz 9:00 17:30 9:00 17:30 10:00 17:00 10:00 17:00

Macpac Bayfair Bayfair NZ Kevin

Shop SP1016A

Bayfair Shopping Centre

Cnr Maunganaui & Girven Road

Mt Maunganui 3116

Mt Maunganui NI 3116 6472209807 Bayfair@macpac.co.nz

9:00 21:00 9:00 21:00 9:00 18:00 9:00 18:00

Macpac Blenheim Blenheim NZ Brendon
65 Market Street

Blenheim 7201
Blenheim SI 7201 6435792954 blenheim@macpac.co.nz

Macpac Botany Town Centre Botany NZ Maelle Tenancy SP 0130, Botany Town Centre, 588 Chapel Rd, Dannemora Auckland Botany Downs NI 2016 6498899600 Botany@macpac.co.nz 9:00 21:00 9:00 21:00 9:00 18:00 10:00 18:00

Macpac Chartwell Chartwell NZ David

Shop S240, Westfield Chartwell

201 Hukanui Road

Hamilton 3210

Hamilton NI 3210 6478395420 Chartwell@macpac.co.nz
9:00 21:00 9:00 18:00 9:00 18:00 10:00 17:00

Macpac Colombo Street Colombo St NZ Matika

710 Colombo Street

Christchurch Central

​Christchurch 8011

Christchurch Central SI 8011 6434216507 colombost@macpac.co.nz
9:00 18:00 9:00 18:00 10:00 17:00 10:00 17:00

Macpac Dunedin Dunedin NZ Maizie
286 George Street

Dunedin 9016
Dunedin SI 9016 6434717316 Dunedin@macpac.co.nz 9:00 17:30 9:00 18:00 9:00 17:00 10:00 16:00

Macpac Frankton Frankton NZ Heather

Tenancy C10, Frankton

19 Grant Road

Frankton

Queenstown 9300

Frankton SI 9300 6437467114 frankton@macpac.co.nz

9:00 18:00 9:00 18:00 9:00 18:00 10:00 17:00

Macpac Hamilton - Te Rapa Te Rapa NZ David

The Base

Cnr Te Rapa Road and Avalon Drive

Hamilton 3200​

Hamilton NI 3200 6479587689 TeRapa@macpac.co.nz
9:00 21:00 9:00 18:00 9:00 18:00 9:00 18:00

Hamilton CBD Hamilton NZ Dakshata Shop 64, Centre Place Shopping Centre, 501 Victoria Street, Hamilton Hamilton NI 3204 6478341168 hamiltoncbd@macpac.co.nz 9:00 19:00 9:00 18:00 9:00 18:00 10:00 17:00

Macpac Hornby Hornby NZ  Manaia

111 Retail Unit 4

Hornby Mega Centre

Chappie Place

Main South Road

Hornby

Christchurch 8042

Hornby SI 8042 6433496089 Hornby@macpac.co.nz

9:00 17:30 9:00 17:30 9:00 17:00 10:00 17:00

Macpac Invercargill Invercargill NZ Tracey
97 Leven Street

Invercargill 9810 
Invercargill SI 9810 6432149056 Invercargill@macpac.co.nz 9:00 17:30 9:00 18:00 9:00 17:00 10:00 16:00

Macpac Napier Napier NZ Hayden

Tenancy G-02

202 Hastings Street

Napier

4110 

Napier NI 4110 6468343579 Napier@macpac.co.nz

9:00 17:30 9:00 17:30 9:00 16:00 10:00 16:00

Macpac Nelson Nelson NZ Manon
126 Trafalgar Street

​Nelson 7010
Nelson SI 7010 6435469435 Nelson@macpac.co.nz 9:00 17:30 9:00 18:00 9:00 17:00 10:00 16:00

Macpac New Plymouth
New 

Plymouth
NZ Alisha

28 Devon Street West

New Plymouth 4310 
New Plymouth NI 4310 6467587209 NewPlymouth@macpac.co.nz 9:00 17:30 9:00 17:30 9:00 17:00 10:00 16:00

Macpac Newmarket Broadway
Newmarke

t
NZ Rotem

255 Broadway

Newmarket

Auckland 1023

New Market NI 1023 6499134390 Newmarket@macpac.co.nz
9:00 17:30 9:00 18:00 9:00 18:00 10:00 17:30

Macpac Northlands Northlands NZ Tam

55 Main North Road

Papanui

Christchurch​ 8052

Papanui SI 8052 6433549519 Northlands@macpac.co.nz
9:00 21:00 9:00 21:00 9:00 18:00 10:00 18:00

Macpac Onehunga Onehunga NZ Micah

Tenancy 608

Dress Smart Onehunga

151 Arthur St

Onehunga

Auckland 1061

Onehunga NI 1061 6492188545 onehunga@macpac.co.nz

10:00 19:00 10:00 17:00 9:00 18:00 9:00 18:00

Macpac Palmerston North
Palmerston 

North
NZ Stacey

Shop 2, The Plaza

Palmerston North 4410
Palmerston North NI 4410 6463541476

PalmerstonNorth@macpac.co.

nz 9:00 21:00 9:00 19:00 9:00 17:30 10:00 17:00

Macpac Petone Outlet Petone NZ Chris

4 Jackson Street

Petone

Lower Hutt 5012

Lower Hutt NI 5012 6445868951 Petone@macpac.co.nz
9:00 17:30 9:00 17:30 9:00 17:30 10:00 17:00

Macpac Ponsonby Ponsonby NZ Roxy

81 Ponsonby Road

Ponsonby

Auckland 1011

Ponsonby NI 1011 6493605489 Ponsonby@macpac.co.nz
9:30 18:00 9:30 18:00 9:30 17:00 10:00 16:00

Macpac Queen Street Queen St NZ Anna
151 Queen Street

Auckland CBD 1010
Auckland CBD NI 1010 6498899602 queenst@macpac.co.nz 10:00 18:00 10:00 19:00 10:00 17:00 10:00 17:00

Macpac Queensgate
Queensgat

e
NZ Tayla

Tenancy 239

Queensgate Shopping Centre

Queens Drive & Bunny Street

Lower Hutt

Wellington

Lower Hutt NI 5011 6448313092 Queensgate@macpac.co.nz

9:00 21:00 9:00 18:00 9:00 18:00 10:00 17:30

Macpac Queenstown
Queenstow

n
NZ Lisa

44 Beach Street

Queenstown 9300
Queenstown SI 9300 6434092709 Queenstown@macpac.co.nz 10:00 19:00 10:00 19:00 10:00 19:00 10:00 19:00

Macpac Rangiora Rangiora NZ Shannon

Conway Building

188 High Street

Rangiora 7400

Rangiora SI 7400 6421546339 Rangiora@macpac.co.nz
9:00 17:00 9:00 17:00 9:00 16:00 10:00 16:00

Macpac Riccarton Riccarton NZ Shelley

Westfield Shopping Centre

Shop 258, Level 2,

129 Riccarton Road

Riccarton

Christchurch​ 8041

Riccarton SI 8041 6433481203 Riccarton@macpac.co.nz

9:00 21:00 9:00 21:00 9:00 18:00 10:00 18:00

Macpac Rotorua Rotorua NZ Elizabeth
1269 Tutanekai Street

Rotorua 3010
Rotorua NI 3010 6473485287 Rotorua@macpac.co.nz 9:00 17:30 9:00 17:30 9:00 16:30 10:00 16:00

Thursday :Open / Close Friday Open / Close Saturday Open / Close Sunday Open / Close

mailto:Adelaide@macpac.com.au
mailto:Adelaideairport@macpac.com.au
tel:03 4436 4010
mailto:Bendigo@macpac.co.nz
mailto:Belconnen@macpac.com.au


Macpac Silverdale Silverdale NZ Jaswant

Shop 14

Silverdale Centre

Silverdale Street

Silverdale

Auckland 0932

Silverdale NI 932 6494263587 Silverdale@macpac.co.nz

9:00 18:00 9:00 18:00 9:00 17:00 10:00 17:00

Macpac St Lukes St Lukes NZ Joshua

Westfield St Lukes

Level 2

80 St Lukes Road

St Lukes

Auckland 0932

St Lukes NI 932 6498465973 StLukes@macpac.co.nz

9:00 21:00 9:00 21:00 9:00 18:00 10:00 17:30

Macpac Sylvia Park Sylvia Park NZ Romysa

Shop N209

Sylvia Park Shopping Centre

286 Mt Wellington Highway

Auckland 1060

Mount Wellington NI 1060 6495745552 SylviaPark@macpac.co.nz

9:00 21:00 9:00 21:00 9:00 19:00 9:00 19:00

Macpac Taupo Taupo NZ Elliot

45 Tongariro Street

Taupo 3330 Taupo NI 3330 6472132842 Taupo@macpac.co.nz
9:00 17:30 9:00 17:30 9:00 17:00 10:00 16:00

Macpac Tauranga Tauranga NZ Donna
111 Grey Street

Tauranga 3110
Tauranga NI 3110 6479280525 Tauranga@macpac.co.nz 9:00 17:30 9:00 17:30 9:00 17:00 10:00 16:30

Macpac Timaru Timaru NZ Jamiee
301 Stafford Street

Timaru 7910
Timaru SI 7910 6436869290 Timaru@macpac.co.nz 9:00 17:30 9:00 17:30 10:00 16:00 10:00 16:00

Macpac Tower Junction
Tower 

Junction
NZ Stew

7A Mandeville Street (unit 1)

Riccarton

Christchurch​ 8011

Riccarton SI 8011 6433719342 TowerJunction@macpac.co.nz
9:00 17:30 9:00 17:30 9:00 17:00 10:00 17:00

Macpac Wanaka Wanaka NZ Ellen
45 Ardmore Street

Wanaka 9305
Wanaka SI 9305 6434284144 Wanaka@macpac.co.nz 9:00 17:30 9:00 17:30 9:00 17:30 9:00 17:30

Macpac Westgate Westgate NZ Macpac Westgate, F1C, 1/8 Maki Street, Westgate, Auckland 0814 Westgate NI 814 09 574 5553 Westgate@macpac.co.nz 9:00 17:30 9:00 17:30 9:00 17:30 10:00 17:00
Macpac Willis Street (Wellington CBD) Willis St NZ Paul 8 Willis St, Wellington Central, Wellington 6011 Wellington CBD NI 6011 6448016240 WillisSt@macpac.co.nz 9:00 18:00 9:00 18:30 10:00 17:00 10:00 16:00


